Pos No
1 6

2 13
3 7

4 15
5 12
6 47
7 22
8 43
9 18
10 36
1 59
12 4

13 9

Piloto/Navegador
Driver/Co-Driver

FABRICIO BIANCHINI

DIMAS MATTOS

LEONARDO RIBEIRO FERRERO
RENATO MARTINS

WILSON JOSE DE FRANCESCHI
LUCILO ASSIS MAZUCANTE
LUIS DOS SANTOS NETO
MARCELO SAADE RODRIGUES
MARCIO ADAMI

MARIO ROBERTO DE BASTOS
GOMES

CARLOS JONATHAS CASTRO
PINTO COELHO DOS SANTOS

THEO DE SOUZA LOPES
ARISTIDES MAFRA JUNIOR

Apurador(es):

CH?H @®SAT

Nat
Nat

Sert[les S(iries
Avar[J/SP - 29 de maio de 2010
até a especial: PE 2 - 67.45km

(Pos)Cat

(1)Sport
(2)Sport
(3)Sport
(4)Sport
(5)Sport
(6)Sport
(7)Sport
(8)Sport
(9)Sport
(10)Sport

(11)Sport

(12)Sport
(13)Sport

Diretor(es) de Prova:

S$1

00:56:42.70
00:56:44.90
00:54:52.10
01:04:50.20
00:59:10.80
01:07:12.70
01:10:35.90
01:13:54.40
01:02:36.80
01:07:41.70

01:18:55.40

00:54:58.00
01:13:46.00

§§2

00:55:15.40
00:56:31.90
00:54:48.60
00:58:24.10
01:08:27.50
01:08:30.20
01:14:08.60
01:14:43.50
00:56:31.80
01:11:10.60

01:17:37.80

01:50:00.00
01:50:00.00

Tempo_s/Pen
Scratch_Time

01:51:58.10
01:53:16.80
01:49:40.70
02:03:14.30
02:07:38.30
02:15:42.90
02:24:44.50
02:28:37.90
01:59:08.60
02:18:52.30

02:36:33.20

02:44:58.00
03:03:46.00

Comiss/(rio(s):

1/1 Sat May 29 17:26:05 BRT 2010
Resultados Oficiais/Official Results
Categoria/Category: Sport

Penal.
Penalty

00:05:00.00

* k%

00:30:00.00
00:15:00.00

00:15:00.00

03:00:00.00
03:00:00.00

Tempo_Total
Total_Time

01:51:58.10
01:53:16.80
01:54:40.70
02:03:14.30
02:07:38.30
02:15:42.90
02:24:44.50
02:28:37.90
02:29:08.60
02:33:52.30

02:51:33.20

05:44:58.00
06:03:46.00

Dif.Ant.
Diff Prev

00:00.00
01:18.70
01:23.90
08:33.60
04:24.00
08:04.60
09:01.60
03:53.40
00:30.70
04:43.70

17:40.90

53:24.80
18:48.00

Dif.Lider
Diff 1st

00:00.00
01:18.70
02:42.60
11:16.20
15:40.20
23:44.80
32:46.40
36:39.80
37:10.50
41:54.20

59:35.10

52:59.90
11:47.90

er



